
Nordic Youth Championships Epee 2016 U20 Daugavpils

Women

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  Club 

 1  SWEDEN 

 2  FINLAND 

 3  LATVIA 

 4  ESTONIA 

 5  LITUANIA 

 6  DENMARK 

 7  NORWAY 
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Nordic Youth Championships Epee 2016 U20 Daugavpils

Women

Fencers (present - 26)

 Name  First name  Team 

 GRASSOV  Alba  DENMARK 

 LARSEN SCHREMMER  Sarah  DENMARK 

 SPANGER-RIES  Augusta  DENMARK 

 ANISSIMOVA  Polina  ESTONIA 

 MANAJENKOVA  Liza  ESTONIA 

 ROOSIMAA  Brenda  ESTONIA 

 TALEN  Andra  ESTONIA 

 MIKKILÄ  Inka  FINLAND 

 SALMINEN  Sara  FINLAND 

 TAURIAINEN  Sofia  FINLAND 

 VUORINEN  Anna  FINLAND 

 DOBKEVICA  Marta  LATVIA 

 JEGOROVA  Diana  LATVIA 

 LOBACEVA  Anastasija  LATVIA 

 VILCANE  Jana  LATVIA 

 MACKOIT  Erika  LITUANIA 

 MASHALO  Erika  LITUANIA 

 MICNOVIC  Loreta  LITUANIA 

 SHTREIMIKYTE  Karolina  LITUANIA 

 BIRKELAND  Linn  NORWAY 

 MJOLDHEIM  Thea  NORWAY 

 MOBERG  Hanne Sofie  NORWAY 

 ASP  Julia  SWEDEN 

 HANSSON  Kristina  SWEDEN 

 LINDE  Åsa  SWEDEN 

 LÖFGREN  Sonja  SWEDEN 
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Nordic Youth Championships Epee 2016 U20 Daugavpils

Women

      Tableau de 8

  5e place   Tableau 5-8 de 4   Tableau de 8   Semi-finals   Final

   1 

8 

   5  LITUANIA 45/28
 LITUANIA  LATVIA 

4  LATVIA 45/44

45/36    3 45/32

6 45/29

45/35    7 45/40

2 45/36
  7e place   Third place

45/36

Tableau de 8 : LATVIA - LITUANIA      ^

LATVIA Hits Score Score Hits LITUANIA

VILCANE Jana 5 5 4 4 MICNOVIC Loreta

LOBACEVA Anastasija 4 9 10 6 MASHALO Erika

JEGOROVA Diana 6 15 13 3 MACKOIT Erika

LOBACEVA Anastasija 4 19 17 4 MICNOVIC Loreta

VILCANE Jana 6 25 23 6 MACKOIT Erika

JEGOROVA Diana 5 30 27 4 MASHALO Erika

LOBACEVA Anastasija 4 34 28 1 MACKOIT Erika

JEGOROVA Diana 4 38 35 7 MICNOVIC Loreta

VILCANE Jana 7 45 44 9 MASHALO Erika

Tableau de 8 : NORWAY - FINLAND      ^

NORWAY Hits Score Score Hits FINLAND
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MJOLDHEIM Thea 2 2 5 5 SALMINEN Sara

MOBERG Hanne Sofie 4 6 10 5 TAURIAINEN Sofia

BIRKELAND Linn 0 6 10 0 MIKKILÄ Inka

MOBERG Hanne Sofie 5 11 17 7 SALMINEN Sara

MJOLDHEIM Thea 5 16 23 6 MIKKILÄ Inka

BIRKELAND Linn 4 20 27 4 TAURIAINEN Sofia

MOBERG Hanne Sofie 4 24 28 1 MIKKILÄ Inka

BIRKELAND Linn 1 25 36 8 SALMINEN Sara

MJOLDHEIM Thea 4 29 45 9 TAURIAINEN Sofia

Tableau de 8 : ESTONIA - DENMARK      ^

ESTONIA Hits Score Score Hits DENMARK

TALEN Andra 5 5 4 4 SPANGER-RIES Augusta

MANAJENKOVA Liza 5 10 9 5 GRASSOV Alba

ANISSIMOVA Polina 1 11 12 3 LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah

TALEN Andra 9 20 16 4 GRASSOV Alba

ANISSIMOVA Polina 5 25 20 4 SPANGER-RIES Augusta

MANAJENKOVA Liza 5 30 23 3 LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah

ANISSIMOVA Polina 5 35 28 5 GRASSOV Alba

TALEN Andra 3 38 29 1 LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah

MANAJENKOVA Liza 7 45 36 7 SPANGER-RIES Augusta

Semi-finals : LATVIA - SWEDEN      ^

LATVIA Hits Score Score Hits SWEDEN

JEGOROVA Diana 2 2 5 5 LINDE Åsa

VILCANE Jana 3 5 10 5 LÖFGREN Sonja

LOBACEVA Anastasija 3 8 11 1 HANSSON Kristina

JEGOROVA Diana 2 10 17 6 LÖFGREN Sonja

LOBACEVA Anastasija 1 11 25 8 LINDE Åsa

VILCANE Jana 8 19 30 5 HANSSON Kristina

LOBACEVA Anastasija 1 20 32 2 LÖFGREN Sonja

JEGOROVA Diana 5 25 38 6 HANSSON Kristina

VILCANE Jana 3 28 45 7 LINDE Åsa

Semi-finals : ESTONIA - FINLAND      ^

ESTONIA Hits Score Score Hits FINLAND
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MANAJENKOVA Liza 5 5 3 3 SALMINEN Sara

ANISSIMOVA Polina 5 10 10 7 TAURIAINEN Sofia

TALEN Andra 3 13 12 2 MIKKILÄ Inka

ANISSIMOVA Polina 2 15 20 8 SALMINEN Sara

MANAJENKOVA Liza 6 21 25 5 MIKKILÄ Inka

TALEN Andra 5 26 30 5 TAURIAINEN Sofia

ANISSIMOVA Polina 0 26 30 0 MIKKILÄ Inka

TALEN Andra 7 33 40 10 SALMINEN Sara

MANAJENKOVA Liza 7 40 45 5 TAURIAINEN Sofia

Final : FINLAND - SWEDEN      ^

FINLAND Hits Score Score Hits SWEDEN

SALMINEN Sara 4 4 5 5 LINDE Åsa

TAURIAINEN Sofia 5 9 10 5 HANSSON Kristina

MIKKILÄ Inka 6 15 15 5 LÖFGREN Sonja

SALMINEN Sara 5 20 19 4 HANSSON Kristina

MIKKILÄ Inka 2 22 24 5 LINDE Åsa

TAURIAINEN Sofia 5 27 29 5 LÖFGREN Sonja

MIKKILÄ Inka 0 27 29 0 HANSSON Kristina

SALMINEN Sara 2 29 35 6 LÖFGREN Sonja

TAURIAINEN Sofia 3 32 45 10 LINDE Åsa

Tableau 5-8 de 4 : DENMARK - NORWAY      ^

DENMARK Hits Score Score Hits NORWAY

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah 5 5 5 5 MOBERG Hanne Sofie

SPANGER-RIES Augusta 5 10 5 0 BIRKELAND Linn

GRASSOV Alba 5 15 9 4 MJOLDHEIM Thea

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah 3 18 12 3 BIRKELAND Linn

GRASSOV Alba 7 25 20 8 MOBERG Hanne Sofie

SPANGER-RIES Augusta 5 30 24 4 MJOLDHEIM Thea

GRASSOV Alba 2 32 28 4 BIRKELAND Linn

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah 6 38 30 2 MJOLDHEIM Thea

SPANGER-RIES Augusta 7 45 35 5 MOBERG Hanne Sofie

5e place : DENMARK - LITUANIA      ^

DENMARK Hits Score Score Hits LITUANIA
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LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah 3 3 5 5 MASHALO Erika

SPANGER-RIES Augusta 4 7 10 5 MACKOIT Erika

GRASSOV Alba 2 9 14 4 MICNOVIC Loreta

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah 4 13 17 3 MACKOIT Erika

GRASSOV Alba 4 17 25 8 MASHALO Erika

SPANGER-RIES Augusta 5 22 30 5 MICNOVIC Loreta

GRASSOV Alba 2 24 33 3 MACKOIT Erika

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah 2 26 36 3 MICNOVIC Loreta

SPANGER-RIES Augusta 10 36 45 9 MASHALO Erika

Third place : ESTONIA - LATVIA      ^

ESTONIA Hits Score Score Hits LATVIA

TALEN Andra 0 0 0 0 VILCANE Jana

MANAJENKOVA Liza 8 8 7 7 LOBACEVA Anastasija

ROOSIMAA Brenda 3 11 15 8 JEGOROVA Diana

TALEN Andra 5 16 19 4 LOBACEVA Anastasija

ROOSIMAA Brenda 3 19 25 6 VILCANE Jana

MANAJENKOVA Liza 8 27 30 5 JEGOROVA Diana

ANISSIMOVA Polina 1 28 35 5 LOBACEVA Anastasija

TALEN Andra 3 31 40 5 JEGOROVA Diana

MANAJENKOVA Liza 5 36 45 5 VILCANE Jana
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Nordic Youth Championships Epee 2016 U20 Daugavpils

Women

      Tableau 5-8 de 4

  7e place   Tableau 5-8 de 4   5e place

   1 

4  LITUANIA 

   3 45/36

2 45/35

Tableau 5-8 de 4 : DENMARK - NORWAY      ^

DENMARK Hits Score Score Hits NORWAY

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah 5 5 5 5 MOBERG Hanne Sofie

SPANGER-RIES Augusta 5 10 5 0 BIRKELAND Linn

GRASSOV Alba 5 15 9 4 MJOLDHEIM Thea

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah 3 18 12 3 BIRKELAND Linn

GRASSOV Alba 7 25 20 8 MOBERG Hanne Sofie

SPANGER-RIES Augusta 5 30 24 4 MJOLDHEIM Thea

GRASSOV Alba 2 32 28 4 BIRKELAND Linn

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah 6 38 30 2 MJOLDHEIM Thea

SPANGER-RIES Augusta 7 45 35 5 MOBERG Hanne Sofie

5e place : DENMARK - LITUANIA      ^

DENMARK Hits Score Score Hits LITUANIA

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah 3 3 5 5 MASHALO Erika

SPANGER-RIES Augusta 4 7 10 5 MACKOIT Erika

GRASSOV Alba 2 9 14 4 MICNOVIC Loreta

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah 4 13 17 3 MACKOIT Erika

GRASSOV Alba 4 17 25 8 MASHALO Erika

SPANGER-RIES Augusta 5 22 30 5 MICNOVIC Loreta

GRASSOV Alba 2 24 33 3 MACKOIT Erika

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah 2 26 36 3 MICNOVIC Loreta

SPANGER-RIES Augusta 10 36 45 9 MASHALO Erika
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